

अनुमति (GEN) प्राप्त
अनुमति व अनुमति प्राप्त
/

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(Agreement No. 385BD/2021-22)

(Terminated work)

DIVISION

Executive Engineer

R. W. D. Works Division

SUB-DIVISION

Beisand

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Ritesh Kumar.

450

Abstract of cost

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①/② Clearing and grubbing road land — as per specification —					
Qty. vide TMBP ①					
Item no. — ① = 0.70 Ha					
②/④ Construction of embankment — as per spec					
1000.0m lead					
Qty. vide TMBP ④					
Item no. — ②/④ = 77.68 m ²					
@ Rs 187.52/m ²					Rs 14565 = 00
③/④/⑥ 100.0m lead					
Qty. vide TMBP ④					
Item no. — ③/④ = 689.25 m ²					
@ Rs 142.62/m ²					Rs 98301 = 00
④/⑤ Excavation for roadway — as per spec.					
and dir of E/I					
Qty. vide TMBP ④					
Item no. — ④ = 73.50 m ²					
@ Rs 81.29/m ²					Rs 5966 = 00
⑤/⑤ Construction of sub-grade — as per spec. and					
dir. of E/I					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMBP (1)					
Item no: (1) = 264.50m ²					
@ Rs 189.29/m ²					Rs 69032.00
(2) / (2) Construction of					
G.S.B. — as per					
Specification and dir.					
of E/S					
Qty. vide TMBP (5)					
Item no: (5) = 629.40m ²					
@ Rs 3054.51/m ²					Rs 1922508.00
(7) / (7) providing laying					
spreading and					
compacting —					
using grs					
Qty. vide TMBP (14)					
Item no: (14) = 279.615m ²					
@ Rs 3716.00/m ²					Rs 1039049.00
(8) / (19) E/W in excavation					
— as per spec. and					
dir of E/S					
Qty. vide TMBP (6)					
Item no: (6) = 15.662m ²					
@ Rs 261.90/m ²					Rs 4101.00
(9) / (20) providing ms as					
levelling course —					
— as per spec.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide T msp (7)					
Item no:- (7) = 2.80m					
@ Rs 6561 = 29.1m					Rs 18371 = ∞
(10)/(31) P.C.C. m.s.o in open foundation — as per spec.					
Qty. vide T msp (7)					
Item no:- (8) = 13.76m					
(11)/(32) Providing and laying N.P. for Culvert — as per spec.					
Qty. vide T msp (7)					
Item no:- (9) = 7.50m					
@ Rs 1809.75/m					Rs 14323 = ∞
(12)/(33) Providing and laying of a R.C.C. pipe duct —					
Qty. vide T msp (7)					
Item no:- (10) = 22.50m					
@ Rs 947 = 34/m					Rs 21315 = ∞
(13)/(34) Providing and fixing of typical masonry informative sign —					
Qty. vide T msp (8)					
Item no:- (11) = 2 nos.					

Continuation

Continuation